

#1 - LOWEST (REC'D. BOND) #2 - (REC'D. BOND)  
 SABER DEVELOPMENT CORP. OMEGA CONTRACTING, INC.

| ITEM NO.                                       | DESCRIPTION   | UNIT | QTY. | UNIT COST   | AMOUNT            | UNIT COST   | AMOUNT            |
|--|---|------|------|-------------|-------------------|-------------|-------------------|
| <b>CONSTRUCTION ITEMS</b>                      |   |      |      |             |                   |             |                   |
| <b>PAVING</b>                                  |   |      |      |             |                   |             |                   |
| 104  | Removing Concrete (Sidewalks)   | SY   | 80   | \$ 5.00     | \$ 400.00         | \$ 8.00     | \$ 640.00         |
| 104  | Removing Concrete (Curb and Gutter)   | LF   | 200  | \$ 6.00     | \$ 1,200.00       | \$ 8.00     | \$ 1,600.00       |
| 104  | Removing Concrete (Apron and Valley Gutter)                                       | SY   | 140  | \$ 7.00     | \$ 980.00         | \$ 10.00    | \$ 1,400.00       |
| 164  | Seeding For Erosion Control - Cellulose Fiber Mulch Seeding                       | SY   | 300  | \$ 2.00     | \$ 600.00         | \$ 1.00     | \$ 300.00         |
| 247  | Flexible Base For Temporary Paving (2" Thk.) (Gr. 2) (Ty. A) (Cl. 5) (DC)         | SY   | 1040 | \$ 6.00     | \$ 6,240.00       | \$ 4.00     | \$ 4,160.00       |
| 276  | Cement Treated Base (4" Thk.) (Str. Cl. L) (Ty. C) (Gr. 2) (DC)                   | SY   | 1140 | \$ 7.00     | \$ 7,980.00       | \$ 15.00    | \$ 17,100.00      |
| 310  | Prime Coat, Asphaltic Material (AE-P)   | Gal. | 170  | \$ 2.75     | \$ 467.50         | \$ 6.00     | \$ 1,020.00       |
| 340  | Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (Ty. D) (2" Thk.)                             | Ton  | 125  | \$ 95.00    | \$ 11,875.00      | \$ 90.00    | \$ 11,250.00      |
| 340  | Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (Ty. B) (4" Thk.)                             | Ton  | 250  | \$ 90.00    | \$ 22,500.00      | \$ 90.00    | \$ 22,500.00      |
| 360  | Conc. Pvm't. - Apron & Valley Gutter (6" Thk.) (Cl. A) (5 Sack Cem./CY) (Reinf.)  | SY   | 60   | \$ 46.00    | \$ 2,760.00       | \$ 41.00    | \$ 2,460.00       |
| 502  | Barricades, Signs, & Traffic Handling   | Mo.  | 3    | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00       | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 6,000.00       |
| 506  | Temporary Sediment Control Fence (Install & Remove)                               | LF   | 200  | \$ 1.50     | \$ 300.00         | \$ 2.00     | \$ 400.00         |
| 529  | Conc. Pvm't. - Mono. Curb (6" Ht. x 6" Width) (Cl. A) (5 Sack Cem./CY) (Reinf.)   | LF   | 100  | \$ 20.00    | \$ 2,000.00       | \$ 6.00     | \$ 600.00         |
| 529  | Conc. Pvm't. - 18" C & G (6" Ht. Cb.) (6" Thk.) (Cl. A) (5 Sack Cem./CY) (Reinf.) | LF   | 100  | \$ 22.00    | \$ 2,200.00       | \$ 18.00    | \$ 1,800.00       |
| 531  | Sidewalks (4" Thk.) (Cl. A) (5 Sack Cem./CY) (Reinf.)                             | SY   | 80   | \$ 31.00    | \$ 2,480.00       | \$ 36.00    | \$ 2,880.00       |
|  |   |      |      | <b>\$</b>   | <b>64,982.50</b>  | <b>\$</b>   | <b>74,110.00</b>  |
| <b>WATER UTILITIES</b>                         |   |      |      |             |                   |             |                   |
| 6001   | 6" PVC Water Main, Complete   | LF   | 180  | \$ 35.00    | \$ 6,300.00       | \$ 42.00    | \$ 7,560.00       |
| 6002   | 8" PVC Water Main, Complete   | LF   | 1280 | \$ 52.00    | \$ 66,560.00      | \$ 54.00    | \$ 69,120.00      |
| 6003   | 6" Gate Valve, Complete   | Ea.  | 7    | \$ 900.00   | \$ 6,300.00       | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 8,400.00       |
| 6004   | 8" Gate Valve, Complete   | Ea.  | 8    | \$ 1,100.00 | \$ 8,800.00       | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 12,000.00      |
| 6006   | 12" x 8" Tapping Sleeve, Complete   | Ea.  | 1    | \$ 4,000.00 | \$ 4,000.00       | \$ 2,200.00 | \$ 2,200.00       |
| 6007   | 12" D. I. Casing Pipe (Cl. 150), W/ Cement Stab. Sand Backfill, Complete          | Ea.  | 6    | \$ 900.00   | \$ 5,400.00       | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 12,000.00      |
| 6008   | Fire Hydrant Assembly, Complete   | Ea.  | 3    | \$ 3,800.00 | \$ 11,400.00      | \$ 2,600.00 | \$ 7,800.00       |
| 6009   | Fire Hydrant Removal, Salvage, and Cap Stack, Complete                            | Ea.  | 2    | \$ 200.00   | \$ 400.00         | \$ 400.00   | \$ 800.00         |
| 6010   | 5/8" Water Meter, Meter Box, & 3/4" Short Service, Complete                       | Ea.  | 20   | \$ 625.00   | \$ 12,500.00      | \$ 900.00   | \$ 18,000.00      |
| 6011   | 5/8" Water Meter, Meter Box, & 1" Long Service, Complete                          | Ea.  | 21   | \$ 1,075.00 | \$ 22,575.00      | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 31,500.00      |
| 6012   | 3/4" Water Service w/ 5/8" Deadhead, & Meter Box, Complete                        | Ea.  | 1    | \$ 700.00   | \$ 700.00         | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00       |
| 6013   | Cut & Plug Existing Water Main, Complete  | Ea.  | 2    | \$ 500.00   | \$ 1,000.00       | \$ 700.00   | \$ 1,400.00       |
| 6014   | Trench Safety, Complete   | LS   | 1    | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00       | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 1,500.00       |
| 6015   | Cast Iron Fittings, Complete (Contingent)   | Ton  | 1.0  | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00       | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00       |
| 6016   | 2,000 PSI Compressive Strength Concrete Blocking, Complete (Contingent)           | Ea.  | 1.0  | \$ 900.00   | \$ 900.00         | \$ 80.00    | \$ 80.00          |
| 6017   | Connecting To Existing Water Main, Complete, 6" water mains                       | Ea.  | 5    | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 15,000.00      | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00       |
| 6019   | Connecting To Existing Water Main, Complete, 4" & smaller water mains             | Ea.  | 5    | \$ 500.00   | \$ 2,500.00       | \$ 800.00   | \$ 4,000.00       |
|  |   |      |      | <b>\$</b>   | <b>168,335.00</b> | <b>\$</b>   | <b>183,360.00</b> |
|  |   |      |      | <b>\$</b>   | <b>233,317.50</b> | <b>\$</b>   | <b>257,470.00</b> |
| <b>MISCELLANEOUS</b>                           |   |      |      |             |                   |             |                   |
| 7000   | Partnering Workshop   | LS   | 1    | \$ 250.00   | \$ 250.00         | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00       |
|  |   |      |      | <b>\$</b>   | <b>250.00</b>     | <b>\$</b>   | <b>1,000.00</b>   |
|  |   |      |      | <b>\$</b>   | <b>233,567.50</b> | <b>\$</b>   | <b>258,470.00</b> |
| <b>SUBTOTAL - PAVING &amp; WATER UTILITIES</b> |   |      |      |             |                   |             |                   |
| <b>SUBTOTAL - MISCELLANEOUS</b>                |   |      |      |             |                   |             |                   |
| <b>TOTAL BID</b>                               |   |      |      |             |                   |             |                   |

#3 - (REC'D. BOND)  
 CFS CIVIL, LLC

#4 - HIGHEST (REC'D. BOND)  
 TEXAS STD. CONSTRUCT., LTD.

| ITEM NO.   | DESCRIPTION   | UNIT | QTY. | UNIT COST   | AMOUNT            | UNIT COST   | AMOUNT            |
|--|---|------|------|-------------|-------------------|-------------|-------------------|
| <b>CONSTRUCTION ITEMS</b>                        |   |      |      |             |                   |             |                   |
| <b>PAVING</b>                                    |   |      |      |             |                   |             |                   |
| 104  | Removing Concrete (Sidewalks)   | SY   | 80   | \$ 12.00    | \$ 960.00         | \$ 12.00    | \$ 960.00         |
| 104  | Removing Concrete (Curb and Gutter)   | LF   | 200  | \$ 8.00     | \$ 1,600.00       | \$ 6.00     | \$ 1,200.00       |
| 104  | Removing Concrete (Apron and Valley Gutter)                                       | SY   | 140  | \$ 11.00    | \$ 1,540.00       | \$ 20.00    | \$ 2,800.00       |
| 164  | Seeding For Erosion Control - Cellulose Fiber Mulch Seeding                       | SY   | 300  | \$ 2.00     | \$ 600.00         | \$ 1.00     | \$ 300.00         |
| 247  | Flexible Base For Temporary Paving (2" Thk.) (Gr. 2) (Ty. A) (Cl. 5) (DC)         | SY   | 1040 | \$ 5.00     | \$ 5,200.00       | \$ 18.00    | \$ 18,720.00      |
| 276  | Cement Treated Base (4" Thk.) (Str. Cl. L) (Ty. C) (Gr. 2) (DC)                   | SY   | 1140 | \$ 25.00    | \$ 28,500.00      | \$ 28.00    | \$ 31,920.00      |
| 310  | Prime Coat, Asphaltic Material (AE-P)   | Gal. | 170  | \$ 20.00    | \$ 3,400.00       | \$ 26.00    | \$ 4,420.00       |
| 340  | Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (Ty. D) (2" Thk.)                             | Ton  | 125  | \$ 100.00   | \$ 12,500.00      | \$ 125.00   | \$ 15,625.00      |
| 340  | Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (Ty. B) (4" Thk.)                             | Ton  | 250  | \$ 100.00   | \$ 25,000.00      | \$ 250.00   | \$ 62,500.00      |
| 360  | Conc. Pvm't. - Apron & Valley Gutter (6" Thk.) (Cl. A) (5 Sack Cem./CY) (Reinf.)  | SY   | 60   | \$ 49.00    | \$ 2,940.00       | \$ 75.00    | \$ 4,500.00       |
| 502  | Barricades, Signs, & Traffic Handling   | Mo.  | 3    | \$ 1,100.00 | \$ 3,300.00       | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 9,000.00       |
| 506  | Temporary Sediment Control Fence (Install & Remove)                               | LF   | 200  | \$ 3.00     | \$ 600.00         | \$ 1.50     | \$ 300.00         |
| 529  | Conc. Pvm't. - Mono. Curb (6" Ht. x 6" Width) (Cl. A) (5 Sack Cem./CY) (Reinf.)   | LF   | 100  | \$ 13.00    | \$ 1,300.00       | \$ 6.00     | \$ 600.00         |
| 529  | Conc. Pvm't. - 18" C & G (6" Ht. Cb.) (6" Thk.) (Cl. A) (5 Sack Cem./CY) (Reinf.) | LF   | 100  | \$ 33.00    | \$ 3,300.00       | \$ 19.00    | \$ 1,900.00       |
| 531  | Sidewalks (4" Thk.) (Cl. A) (5 Sack Cem./CY) (Reinf.)                             | SY   | 80   | \$ 53.00    | \$ 4,240.00       | \$ 45.00    | \$ 3,600.00       |
|  |   |      |      | \$          | <b>94,980.00</b>  | \$          | <b>158,345.00</b> |
| <b>WATER UTILITIES</b>                           |   |      |      |             |                   |             |                   |
| 6001   | 6" PVC Water Main, Complete   | LF   | 180  | \$ 46.00    | \$ 8,280.00       | \$ 41.00    | \$ 7,380.00       |
| 6002   | 8" PVC Water Main, Complete   | LF   | 1280 | \$ 52.00    | \$ 66,560.00      | \$ 48.00    | \$ 61,440.00      |
| 6003   | 6" Gate Valve, Complete   | Ea.  | 7    | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 7,000.00       | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 7,000.00       |
| 6004   | 8" Gate Valve, Complete   | Ea.  | 8    | \$ 1,400.00 | \$ 11,200.00      | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 12,000.00      |
| 6006   | 12" x 8" Tapping Sleeve, Complete   | Ea.  | 1    | \$ 4,600.00 | \$ 4,600.00       | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 1,500.00       |
| 6007   | 12" D. I. Casing Pipe (Cl. 150), W/ Cement Stab. Sand Backfill, Complete          | Ea.  | 6    | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 12,000.00      | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 21,000.00      |
| 6008   | Fire Hydrant Assembly, Complete   | Ea.  | 3    | \$ 3,300.00 | \$ 9,900.00       | \$ 2,800.00 | \$ 8,400.00       |
| 6009   | Fire Hydrant Removal, Salvage, and Cap Stack, Complete                            | Ea.  | 2    | \$ 600.00   | \$ 1,200.00       | \$ 450.00   | \$ 900.00         |
| 6010   | 5/8" Water Meter, Meter Box, & 3/4" Short Service, Complete                       | Ea.  | 20   | \$ 700.00   | \$ 14,000.00      | \$ 890.00   | \$ 17,800.00      |
| 6011   | 5/8" Water Meter, Meter Box, & 1" Long Service, Complete                          | Ea.  | 21   | \$ 950.00   | \$ 19,950.00      | \$ 1,150.00 | \$ 24,150.00      |
| 6012   | 3/4" Water Service w/ 5/8" Deadhead, & Meter Box, Complete                        | Ea.  | 1    | \$ 450.00   | \$ 450.00         | \$ 1,250.00 | \$ 1,250.00       |
| 6013   | Cut & Plug Existing Water Main, Complete  | Ea.  | 2    | \$ 950.00   | \$ 1,900.00       | \$ 950.00   | \$ 1,900.00       |
| 6014   | Trench Safety, Complete   | LS   | 1    | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,500.00       | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 3,500.00       |
| 6015   | Cast Iron Fittings, Complete (Contingent)   | Ton  | 1.0  | \$ 4,000.00 | \$ 4,000.00       | \$ 100.00   | \$ 100.00         |
| 6016   | 2,000 PSI Compressive Strength Concrete Blocking, Complete (Contingent)           | Ea.  | 1.0  | \$ 90.00    | \$ 90.00          | \$ 250.00   | \$ 250.00         |
| 6017   | Connecting To Existing Water Main, Complete, 6" water mains                       | Ea.  | 5    | \$ 1,600.00 | \$ 8,000.00       | \$ 2,100.00 | \$ 10,500.00      |
| 6019   | Connecting To Existing Water Main, Complete, 4" & smaller water mains             | Ea.  | 2    | \$ 900.00   | \$ 1,800.00       | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 3,000.00       |
|  |   |      |      | \$          | <b>176,130.00</b> | \$          | <b>186,570.00</b> |
| <b>MISCELLANEOUS</b>                             |   |      |      |             |                   |             |                   |
| 7000   | Partnering Workshop   | LS   | 1    | \$ 395.00   | \$ 395.00         | \$ 3,800.00 | \$ 3,800.00       |
|  |   |      |      | \$          | <b>395.00</b>     | \$          | <b>3,800.00</b>   |
|  |   |      |      | \$          | <b>271,110.00</b> | \$          | <b>344,915.00</b> |
| <b>TOTAL BID</b>                                 |   |      |      |             |                   |             |                   |
| <b>SUBTOTAL - PAVING &amp; WATER UTILITIES -</b> |   |      |      |             |                   |             |                   |
| <b>SUBTOTAL - MISCELLANEOUS</b>                  |   |      |      |             |                   |             |                   |
| <b>TOTAL BID</b>                                 |   |      |      |             |                   |             |                   |

Bids Received are on the Unit Price Basis from Estimated Quantities.  
 Bids have been Tabulated & Verified by Dallas County Public Works:

*Abel V. Saldana*  
 12/29/2011

Abel V. Saldana, P.E., CFM, Project Manager Date